

SCHEME HEADS:- MMSY (NDB BRICKS)

Name of Work:- Constn of Road from NH-28 to CHIKARANI

Sikkani, Lower Tota.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency :- MLC North Bihar Constn Corporation.

R.W.S. Work Division - Jodhpurganj **DIVISION**

Maryha.

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

- 932

3rd year maintenance

61

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① Restoration of rain cuts / berms					
Qty. vide item No ① & Page No. ⑥ of TMB					
z.p. 58.80 m ³					
@ 379.59 / m ³				₹	22320.00
② Making up of berms / shoulder					
Qty. vide item No ② & Page No. ⑥ of TMB					
z.p. 283.95 m ²					
@ 56.81 / m ²				₹	16131.00
③ Patch repair of pot holes					
Filled with 75 mm Bm.					
Qty. vide item No ③ & Page No. ⑥ of TMB					
z.p. 3.53 m ³					
@ 10709.83 / m ³				₹	37851.00
④ Patch repair over pot holes with 20 mm premix Carpet					
Qty. vide item No ④ & Page No. ⑥ of TMB					
z.p. 59.28 m ²					
@ 220.41 / m ²				₹	13066.00
⑤ Patch repair over bituminous surface with 20 mm					
Qty. vide item No ⑤ & Page No. ⑥ of TMB					
z.p. 59.28 m ²					
@ 298.19 / m ²				₹	17677.00

Continuation
@ 298.19 / m² ₹ = 17677.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Providing and laying of hot applied Thermoplastic compound.					
Qty. vide item No ⑥ & Page No 62 of TMB					
Σ P- 1.68.00 m ²					
① 735.40 / m ² ₹					123547.01
⑦ Providing and applying 2 coats Water based cement					
Qty. vide item No ⑦ & Page No 62 of TMB					
Σ P- 71.00 m ²					
① 824.84 / m ² ₹					58564.00
⑧ Maintenance of CD works.					
Qty. vide item No ⑧ & Page No 62 of TMB					
Σ P- 1.00 Nos					
① 1102.80 / No ₹					1103.00
⑨ Maintenance of road sign.					
Qty. vide item No ⑨ & Page No 62 of TMB					
Σ P- 0.18 km					
① 1054.28 / km ₹					190.00
⑩ Maintenance of 200m & 1km span					
Qty. vide item No ⑩ & Page No 10 of TMB					
Σ P- 0.22 km					
① 686.46 / km ₹					151.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Cutting of branches of tree from road way					
Qty. vide item No (11) & Page No (63) of TMB					
Σe. 2 Nos					
(a) 106.12 / No				₹	212.00
(12) Cutting of shrub from road way					
Qty. vide item No (12) & Page No (63) of TMB					
Σe. 3.00 Nos					
(a) 6.51 / No				₹	52.00
(13) Trimming of grass and weeds					
Qty. vide item No (13) & Page No (63) of TMB					
Σe. 420.00 m ²					
(a) 2.17 / m ²				₹	911.00
(14) White washing of parapet work of CD works.					
Qty. vide item No (14) & Page No (63) of TMB					
Σe. 20.64 m ²					
(a) 16.03 / m ²				₹	398.00
					331.00
(15) Maintenance of tree road					
Side.					
Qty. vide item No (15) & Page No (63) of TMB					
Σe. 120 Nos					
(a) 574.05 / Nos				₹	68886.00
Continuation					
Total Amount					₹ 361059.00
					328928.00

